Yewtree Primary School

Meetings

Date
Mon 3 Oct 2022
Tue 29 Nov 2022
Thu 12 Jan 2023
Mon 13 Mar 2023
Tue 2 May 2023
Mon 17 Jul 2023

Start
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
19:00

End
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
21:00

Committee

Meeting

Board Meeting

Board Meeting via MS Teams
Board Meeting

Board Meeting via MS Teams
Board Meeting

Board Meeting



